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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 28.01.2020
FILE NO DATE

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

114
98
80
52
48
107
23
93
18
32
86
100
24
6
51
9
10
121
58
163
79
145
27
2
21
33
154
100
206
237
23
150
34
97
125
142

111
195
71
69
929
164
108
104
160
54
68
49
166

01/17/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/25/2020
01/25/2020
01/23/2020
01/16/2020
01/22/2020
10/18/2019
01/23/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020

ADVOCATE NAME
S.F. AHMED
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
V.K. GUPTA

S. NANDAN
R.K. NAMDEV
K.K. TIWARI
S.K. SINGH
VIVEK DUBEY
R.R. MISHRA
ARIF IKBAL
M.P. YADAV
M. VERMA
AMIR KHAN
A.K. SINGH
K.K. SINGH

S. CHANDRA
S.K. GUPTA
AJEET SINGH
P.C. DWIVEDI
M.P. MISHRA
U.K. PUSHKAR
S.V. DWIVEDI
B.K. SINGH
D.K. YADAV

S. JAISWAL
D.K. SHUKLA
P. DIXIT

A.K. PANDEY
R.K.R. SHARMA
ANUJ BAJPAI
K.D. AWASTHI
MOHD ASHRAF
R.S. YADAV
S.K. SHUKLA
U.K. GOSWAMI
M.K. SINGH
S.K. MISHRA
H.R. PANDEY
V.K. SINGH
S.B. SINGH
V.K. KUSHWAHA
T.C. SHARMA
S.K. DUBEY
S.K. SARAN
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.R. PANDEY
D.K. YADAV

M. TRIPATHI
SHEEBA RIZVI
U.P. SINGH
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/S1829/2012
A/A1528/2012
A/V0451/2012
A/S2018/2012
A/R0596/2017
A/K0248/2012
A/S0638/2012
A/V0558/2012
A/R0023/2012
A/A1053/2012
A/M0116/2012
A/M0144/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/A0679/2012
A/K0305/2012
A/S0768/2016
A/S2269/2013
A/A0334/2012
A/P0494/2015
A/M0069/2012
A/U0086/2012
A/S0868/2012
A/B0262/2012
A/D0421/2012
A/S0051/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/P0894/2013
A/A2367/2013
A/R0397/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/M0531/2012
A/R0030/2012
A/S0217/2012
A/U0116/2012
A/M0658/2012
A/S0193/2012
A/H0924/2016
A/V0340/2012
A/S1025/2012
A/V0878/2016
A/T0055/2012
A/S1517/2012
A/S0689/2015
A/A0578/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/D0406/2019
A/M0987/2014
A/S2756/2014
A/U0077/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

67
95
194
11
152
59
170
184
169
183
127
149
156
180
135
191
188
138
161
34
95
75
119
93
16
10
13
21
24
25
11
17

15
22

23

18
20
61
81
53
25
11
122
76
150
135

01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/20/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/16/2020
01/18/2020
01/23/2020
01/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/23/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/13/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
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R.K. MISHRA
R.M. TIWARI

S.B. DUBEY

M.)J. AKHTAR
R.S. YADAV

B.P. RAI

S. MISHRA

S.K. VERMA

S.S. MISHRA
S.K. VERMA

H.P. KUSHWAHA
R.K. SINGH

J.P. NISHAD

P. PANDEY

R.K. TIWARI

V.S. SENGAR
A.P. MISHRA

S. MISHRA

G. SINGH

B.D. MISHRA
UTSAV

A. ULLAH

R.S. YADAV

S.K. UPADHYAY
R.S. YADAV

S.K. PAL
CHAMAN AARA
1.M. KHAN

S.K. DWIVEDI

N. ILIYAS

RAHUL ASTHANA
A.K. SHUKLA
ABHISHEK GUPTA
ABHISHEK GUPTA
SHABANA NIZAM
V.P. MISHRA
K.P. PANDEY
R.S. MAURAYA
A.K. MISRHA

1.C. TYAGI

S.K. TIWARI
R.P.SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHEKH MISHRA
K.P.SINGH
B.L.SHUKLA
L.N.RATHORE
S.C.YADAV
A.K.MISHRA
A.K.S.BAIS
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A/R0627/2012
A/R0836/2012
A/S2169/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/R0034/2012
A/B0351/2018
A/S1345/2012
A/S1941/2012
A/S1278/2012
A/S1941/2012
A/H0246/2015
A/R1394/2012
A/)0236/2012
A/P0004/2012
A/R0449/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/A0134/2012
A/S0258/2012
A/G0044/2012
A/B0296/2012
A/U0841/2016
A/A1066/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/S0756/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/S1769/2012
A/C0007/2012
A/10006/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/N0143/2012
A/R0079/2012
A/A0751/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/A0021/2017
A/S0709/2012
A/V0583/2012
A/K0015/2012
A/R0922/2012
A/A0773/2012
A/10075/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/R1171/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/A0069/2012
A/K0161/2012
A/B0288/2012
A/L0090/2018
A/S1362/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/A1404/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

123
95
103

100
47
80
86
88
116
102
52
127
228
126
34
95
110
112
63
249
146
128
185
235
114
48
193
191
69
64
124
120
166
138

242
256
172
158
214
145
117
243
229
201
84

174
188
149

27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
20/01/2020
07/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
16/01/2020
22/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
22/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
20/01/2020
27/01/2020
03/12/2019
27/01/2020
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MOHD.NADEEM
S.K.TIWARI
M.F.KHAN

ALI HASAN

RAJRSHI GUPTA
MITHILESH KUMAR GUPTA
A.K.PATHAK
PRADEEP KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR
L.N.RATHORE

DILEEP KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
K.D.AWASTHI
K.D.AWASTHI
K.D.AWASTHI
A.K.VISHWAKARMA
BIRENDRA SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHARAD MALVIYA
K.S.YADAV

S.A.IMAM

P.S.YADAV
A.P.TIWARI

KULDEEP KUMAR
YADVENDRA DWIVEDI
PRASHANT SHARMA
P.S.VERMA

JASWANT SINGH
A.C.TIWARI
D.N.TRIPATHI
NARENDRA SINGH
AJAY KUMAR

MANOJ SINGH
NASIRUZZAMAN
SHANTANU SRIVASTAVA
R.P.SINGH

PIYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJESH SHUKLA
G.K.SINGH

M.A.KHAN
R.K.MISHRA
S.K.PANDEY
S.D.PANDEY
S.K.TIAWARI
S.P.SINGH
ASHUTOSH SINGH
A.K.SINGH

1.A.MALIK

J.P.SINGH

A.M.ZAIDI
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A/M0893/2013
A/S1571/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/M0454/2012
A/A0221/2012
A/P0519/2017
A/P0519/2017
A/L0090/2019
A/D0327/2012
A/M0869/2013
A/K0563/2013
A/K0563/2013
A/K0563/2013
A/A1134/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/M0345/2012
A/S2449/2013
A/K0372/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/P0151/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/Y0095/2013
A/P0208/2018
A/P0548/2012
A/J0115/2012
A/A1613/2012
A/D0179/2019
A/N0095/2012
A/A0034/2016
A/M0883/2013
A/N0388/2013
A/S0702/2015
A/R1689/2013
A/P0203/2018
A/R0482/2012
A/G0214/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/R0142/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/S0907/2012
A/S2206/2012
A/S0603/2012
A/A0053/2019
A/A1105/2012
A/10061/2012
A/J0063/2012
A/A1032/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

131
126
31

121
224
134
99

210
105
92

143
130
233
241
133
155
139
97

240
198
127
45

164
205
85

236
55

247
179
83

196
111
156
43

248
226
59

194
57

17

23

37
40
26
33
31

27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020

27/01/2020
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SMT.U.SRIVASTAVA

S.K.SINGH

RAVI SAHU
PT.S.P.SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR
A.K.S.BAIS
RAJARSHI GUPTA
A.K.PANDEY
P.K.SINGH
R.K.SHUKLA
PANKAJ SHARMA
B.K.OJHA
R.S.MAURYA

PANDEY BALKRISHNA
SMT.U.SRIVASTAVA

A.V.YADAV
S.K.TIWARI
S.K.TIWARI
MOHD.M.ANSARI
N.K.SINGH
MOHD ABID ALI
DIVYA OJHA
VIPIN KUMAR
R.L.SHUKLA
S.F.HUSAIN
A.K.PANDEY
KAPIL TYAGI
D.K.VERMA
O.N.PANDEY
VIPIN VINOD
N.K.SINGH
V.K.SHARMA
S.C.MISHRA
A.P.TIWARI
S.A.IMAM
R.K.R.SHARMA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
JASWANT SINGH
G.K.MISHRA
SUNIL KUMAR
S.A.FAIZAN
SUNIL KUMAR
R.P.YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR
N.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.PANDEY
TRIPURARI PAL
S.P.S.CHAUHAN
D.K.SINGH
D.K.SHUKLA
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A/S0109/2012
A/S0468/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/P0932/2012
A/M0866/2013
A/A1404/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/A0969/2012
A/P0934/2014
A/R0405/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/B0297/2012
A/R0922/2012
A/P0905/2014
A/S0109/2012
A/A296/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/S1570/2012
A/M0944/2012
A/N0078/2012
A/M0426/2016
A/D0561/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/R0533/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/A1091/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/00006/2013
A/V0441/2012
A/N0078/2012
A/V0292/2012
A/S1671/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/R0397/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/J0115/2012
A/G0211/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/S2636/2009
A/S1501/2012
A/R0882/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/N0909/2014
A/R1384/2017
A/T0065/2012
A/S1073/2012
A/D0060/2012
A/D0718/2014



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
21/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
21/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
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P.K.GUPTA
D.K.SHUKLA
MOHD.S.KHAN
N.K.SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
VINAY DUBEY
H.L.PANDEY
O.P.SINGH

AJAY SENGAR
ZAFEER AHMAD
TRIPURARI PAL
SUNIL KUMAR
V.K.PANDEY
SUBHASH CHANDRA
IRSHAD AHMAD
N.K.SRIVASTAVA
VINAY DUBEY
ANEES AHMAD
ADIL KHAN
A.K.BIND
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
MANVENDRA SINGH
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.S.PATEL
SHAILENDRA YADAV
DIWAKAR SHUKLA
R.S.YADAV
R.S.MAURYA
J.N.YADAV
S.K.CHANDRAUL
SUFIA SABA
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
G.S.HAJELA

ALI HASAN
D.K.SHUKLA
R.K.YADAV
MANVENDRA SINGH
R.N.YADAV
Y.K.DWIVEDI
A.K.SINGH
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
INDRES KUMAR
D.S.YADAV
S.C.YADAV
R.N.GUPTA
S.A.FAIZAN
B.S.KHOKHER
R.K.YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR
R.S.YADAV
R.L.SHUKLA
A.K.SINGH
B.B.PAUL
S.K.AWASTHI
U.K.GOSWAMI
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A/P0626/2012
A/D0191/2015
A/M0569/2012
A/N1004/2017
A/A0828/2012
A/V0891/2014
A/H0163/2012
A/00057/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/V0153/2012
A/S0747/2015
A/10066/2012
A/N0180/2012
A/V0891/2014
A/A0734/2012
A/A0191/2012
A/A2231/2013
A/S2131/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/R1069/2002
A/S0774/2012
A/D0451/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/R0922/2012
A/)0001/2012
A/S1420/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/U0099/2012
A/G0159/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/R0458/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/R0532/2015
A/Y0030/2012
A/A0234/2013
A/U0099/2012
A/10264/2015
A/D0339/2012
A/S1362/2012
A/R0968/2012
A/S2636/2013
A/B0425/2012
A/R0458/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/R1254/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/A679/2012
A/B0124/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/U0116/2012



256
257
258
259
260

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

41

43
19
45
39

27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
27/01/2020
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D.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.AWASTHI
Y.P.SINGH
M.C.TIWARI
R.L.SHUKLA
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A/D0409/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/M096/2012

A/R0533/2012



	Sheet1

